Anx - A - Attendance details

/"|Annexure - A - Send Weekly | | I
Details. of]abour charges - ar*i*¥*¥j&¥¥¥g_* | I
Name of contractor o ‘Vasanthi constructions ‘¥WW'*¥:1 R B
Company name; - ~ Kadakia and modi hc housing - ‘ - e B
Project name: ~ Bloomdale | 'ﬁ¥*—‘§ﬁ_“ I
Date: - 77’727)21725217'7‘"7‘ T N
Period ~ From: **","'HTS‘OQOHFO_ 21042021

‘ \
SI. No. Work Type ___ Worker Type | Quantity | Rate Amount
1 Civil work ‘Mason 1 - ~650.00 -
B 2 Civilwork iMmhelper ¥_T_iii«—_:- | ~500.00 -
o 73 Civil work ~ Female helpg«% ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ - -z 450.00 o
4 RCC work - Mason = 550.00 ]
i 5 RCC work ) Male helperﬂ_ggj; ___________ il 40000 -]
76 RCC work i - ‘Female le helper N ¥¥“_‘;’Lg¥7 L
7 Earth work ~Mason ; - - -
8 Earthwork ~ Malehelper | *fﬂ‘%¥*qi 450.00 N
o 9 Earthwork Fgfralghelper ';‘T'*¥¥¥_%hh¥ ~400.00 o
10 Electrician ‘Mason '_%_TV*'—*W N _ 550.00 -
11 Electr1c1an - 7‘7;'vael—p?"7'jw ¥%, —;M 40000 -]
12 e I L
130 ‘ ?’ ‘ -
- =
I R R
16 T T R -
I E— R I
s
R e A S
S -
Total -
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: ! MDs approval
Name - 1T -
L I R — |
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nnexure - B - Send Weekly
Details of hire charges
Name of contractor: Vasanthi constructions B
Company name: Kadakia and modi housing - |
Project name: Bloomdale ‘
Date: 22-04-2021
Period From: 15-04-2021 To: 21-04-2021
S1. No. Equipment Type Quantity Rate Units Amount
1 jeb - 900.00 | hrs -
2 tractor - 1,800.00 | days -
3 - 300.00 | nos._ -
4 - 400.00 | nos”~ -
5 - 500.00 | nos -
6 - 600.00 | nos -
7 - 700.00 | nos -
8 - 800.00 | nos -
9 - 900.00 | nos -
10 - 1,000.00 | nos -
11 - 1,100.00 | nos -
12 - 1,200.00 | nos -
13 -
14 -
15 -]
16 -
17 ]
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -
22 -
23 -
24 -
25 -
Total -
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: MDs approval
Name
Date
Certified by:




Anx - C - Material received

Annexure - C - send weekly
Details of Em‘mﬁam_; received

Name of contractor:

vasathi constructions

Company name: Kadakia and modi :o:mm:w -
Project name: bloomdale
Date: 22-04-2021 :
Period From: 15-04-2021 To: 21-04-2021
S1. No. Material type Received date Inward no. Quantity Units Rate Amount
1|stone dust 09-12-2020121232 i cft 22.50 -
2|Solid Brick ( 16"X8"X4") 02-12-2020|21196 nos 20.00 -
3/Solid Brick (16"X8"X6" 3 28-11-202021154 nos 30.00 -
4/Solid Brick ( 16"X8"X6" ) 28-11-202021155 nos 30.00 -
5!0-3mm sand 21416 cft 27.24 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 N Certifisg byy i -
15
e s
17
18 |
19
20
21
22
23
24 -
Total -
Payment approved by MD: ,
Prepared by: Approved by: MDs approval
Name
Date




